

# Associated Credit Bureaus of America, Inc.

AN INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CREDIT BUREAUS AND COLLECTION SERVICES SINCE 1906

ACBOFA Footbilt®
STANDARD CONSUMER
REPORT NO. 1

# Confidential

1. REPORT ON:	Davison		r.	W	illi	e C.	Mil	dred
•••••	(Surname first) (Mr.,		Ars, or Miss)		(Given Name)		(Spouse's	Nome)
RESIDENCE  2. ADDRESS:	Old Brady	Road	E	Bay Min	ette	Bald	win	Ala
a. Marketaji	(Street Number)		ţC	lity)		County)		(State)
3. Number of years covered in file				2/19/63				
4. A. Age (If near 21, confirm)			A. 3	57				
5. A. Marital status			A. ]	larried				
B. Number of dependents			В. 🖟	ife				
6. A. Name of employer			A. S	elf Em	ploye	эd		
B. Type of business			В. Т	ulp Wo	<u>oder</u>			
7. A. How long so employed			,,	Yrs				ę
B. Position held				ulp Wo	od			
8. A. Does applicant have record o				es				
B. Any recent employment chang				<u> </u>				
9. Any suits, judgments or bankrupt			N	<u>lot Kno</u>	ריז עו			
10. Is applicant well regarded as to		morals?		6s				
11. Is applicant favorably regarded	by employer?			lelf				
12. Any indication of illegal practice	past or present?			ot Kno				
m 13. A. Estimate monthly income from			. "	1400 pe		nth e	stimat	:ed
B. Estimate other income such as C. Estimate income of others in I	s rentals, investments,	etc.	-	ot Kno	,			
C. Estimate income of others in I	nousehold (SEE BEL	.OW)	C. I	ot Kno	מש			
14. Own home, rent or board				)wn				

CREDIT RECORD: (If feasible include whether subject has satisfactory bank checking account.)

Trade Line How Long Date of Highest Terms Amount

Trade Line	How Long   Selling	Date of Last Sale	Highest Credit	Terms of Sale	Amount Owing	Amount Past Due	Manner of Payment
Home & Auto 2 Bank 101 Furn 701 Home & Auto 2 Oil 801 Drug 554	7/61 1961		53.39 Med 3 375.95 400. 100. 30.	5. month	00 00 00 00 00		As Agreed As Agreed As Agreed As Agreed As Agreed As Agreed

Mr. Davison pulpwoods to S. M. Adams, Mobile, Alabama.

Informants state they do not know if he was previously with the United Gas Line.

We previously showed him married to Verta.

Report for: Associates Discount Date 8/28/65

Prepared by: Credit Bureau of Bay Minette, Alabama ss

Name of member reporting bureau City State

The above information is furnished in response to an inquiry for the purpose of evaluating credit risks. It has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, the accuracy of which this organization does not guarantee. The inquirer agrees to be personally responsible for any damage arising from

misuse of the above information. It must be held in strict confidence and must not be revealed to the subject reported on or anyone else. The inquirer must not ask for information for the use of others nor permit any such information to be used by others.

Printed in U.S.A.

## DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT INFORMATION

## CUSTOMER

Customer's Name Davison, Willie C.	Acc	ount Numbe:	r <u>3107135</u> -	20 Branch	Mobile 69
Present Address Bay Minette, Alabar	ma 🗸	be er	regan	<u>L</u>	
Present Employment United Gas P.	ipe Line <del>Co</del>	- Jackson	Miss. M	uer	gart -
Occupation			Income_		
COLI	LATERAL				
Car: Make Ford Year_	1957		_Body	Conv.	
Dealer's Name and Address Treads	vell Ford,	Inc., Mobil	Le, Alabam	a	
Date of Note 8/6/57	·	Kind of	Instrumen Mortgage		Contract
Terms 30 @ 111.37		·7			
Total Paid on Note 177.37			·		
Date Repossessed 10/30/57			<del></del>	<del></del>	
Date of Foreglogume		•			
Sold To Baldwin Motors	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	Amount 1	350.00	
Unpaid Balance When Repossessed Plus Expenses of Repossession and S Less Proceeds of Sale Less Unearned Insurance Premium Deficiency Due	Sale	70 April 10	3229.73 1850.00 364.55 62.65 453.64	CL Rebate	
COMMENTS:	Decicien	cy	L:98.89		
		·	·	·	·
DOCUMENTS ATTACHED		·			
	Recei	i.ved <sub>.</sub>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	

nto A	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF												Management of the Control of the Con
w or Your sed Built	Make of Automobile	Type of	Body	Model Number	No. Cyl.	Acc Tinted	cessories and E	quisment:	- John Bridge	g Price Accessori	ee 7/	10:	
	1 1 1 1 1 1				0	Gloss §	Meat		- Discou			The same commons	ner desiralisme.
		_\*7/	<u> </u>	Print Land	4	Elec. Windows	iRadi	0	i II A —5	rby \$_	* 1	11: (	90
ide 5/	A CA	01		$C_{k}$		Elec, Sects	/Auto		Trade		Action Common		annesia. Pa
PROVEDA BY:	A RÉJECTED BY:	TI.	ME	Licens	e No.	Air Cond	Over Drive		Loss	Amount ing s	101		e J
ticls / thit		Initials	Amount	File		W.S.W	Power Brake		Equity	7 &	12	<u> </u>	ir
p RA	BE	SIM (	da s	Chec Disc. &	red "	Access.	Powe	6 t	Cash	ø			
Amount and	d Initials	g_Payments	nd Initials	Active		Grp	(_Sleer	ring		ъ.		<del></del>	
<u> </u>	LRA	<del>, , , ,</del> , ,	(4 <b>3</b> 2	Paid Ou Repoid		Carried States	eners and the second	1	Total	Down Pa	ymeni	S.	and the same
s:J/pay	M'TS OF S	Lerbr	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Bad Ris	k Ø	79thid	Total y 5 *	1	Unpa	id Balgge			
UDE LAI	i [] Cr. Lifi Emmco	and the second of the second of	C.A.C.	1.7.11	URANC			WE T	ەما	A State of the State of	Prog		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
anadou <del>nia salahana</del>				. [] Con	Age	Color,		Transmission of the Contract o	Managaran	k 5	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.	mce S	an kenangan pangan banja
E WW		<u> </u>	Made	n garbane	29	1/1/	Married [	Number of	Depend	lents —>	<del>-</del>		<del></del>
(s ())	Wand	and the second	:	and the street	Age	Color	Single   Divorced	Ages ->					
			engeles personales de la compa	rassamentenamentenamente V A	differences	kanaganga d Tin		l Ho	w Long	ci )	I N	w Long	
ESS	Kural		Name of	City 19	-7	-14		) In	is Addre	204.7	7	îArec //	
No.	Bor No.	OPERAT(	Rural Ro	Comments its transmission			Township	en e	Cou	nty TE OF		State	
RITY NO.			AND STA		It Sir		\$ \	A Committee of the Comm		ENSE	9.	. Landa on other	
No.	1242	Date of Birth	ļ		Live		: K . :					lationship	)
	and the same of th	to the same of the	and the second second second second								E Samoo Fr	A TOTAL COMMAN	
		on Committee and the Committee of the Co	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	City	?		St	ate	1 .		How L	sax,3	
RESS REST ATIVES SELIVING W		K 244 Name		City		Street	St /5 Q	City/)		Sigle			crtical ship
RESS REST TIVES LIVING I YOU W		Name ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG		City		Street Vame of Supervisor Veekly	13° Cery 24° C. 3	City/	Phone				etioglabli 2002
RESS REST LIVES SELIVING W LOVER LOV		Name Name	A How	Income:	A A	uperviso	Constant	City/	Phone			701 Pægg	Financial Control of the Control of
ESS EST TIVES LIVING YOU W COVER ON	ANGE GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GE	Name Name A Y A A CAN Toel Address	How	Income:	Vie's ployer	uperviso	or Montaly	City/	7 14 2 1		There	701 Pægg	cticgsplip Cticgsplip Cticgsplip Model
ESS EST TIVES LIVING YOU W COVER ON	ANGE GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GERO GE	Name Name A A CA Toel Address		Income: Long   Will Em	Vie's ployer	Jeekly  Lekly  Lekly  rket Vali	or Monthly	City/	1 A	o No.	There	Press	
ESS EST TIVES S LIVING YOU W  Ayer  or one of the content of the c	St. 400	Name Name A A CAN Toel Address	Checking Savings	Income: Long Will Em	ie's ployer Mc	Superviso Feekly  L  A  rket Value  No	or Monthly ue Amount	City Cand Age	To W	No.	There Soft	Press	Tap. Date
ESS EST TIVES SELIVING YOU W  Cover  of yment  out there a MA	St.  St.  LE operator in the	Name Name roet Address	Checking Savings	Income: Long Will Em	Ge's ployer Mc	Supervisor Seekly Pricet Value	or Monthly us Amount time of Compan	of Mortgage	To W	No.	There Soft	Fel Park Charles	Exp. Date
ESS HEST TIVES LIVING YOU W Gyer of oyment ous over erty ed a progressive there a MA uestion No.	St.  St.  St.  Le operator in the 2.	Name Name reel Address estions until chousehold un	Checking Savings I classificated age 25	Income: Long Will Em  tion is estal who IS the	Ge's ployer Mc	The Fill or principal	or Monthly us Amount time of Companies RST check mark ipal operator of	of Mortgage  ay and Agen  a (") appear  and unmarri	To W	No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.	How ing	Fiel Park Company of the rate	Exp. Date
RESS REST TIVES LIVING YOU W LOVER of opyment ous over enty ed there a MA uestion No.	St.  St.  St.  LE operator in the 2.  LE operator in the 3.	Name Name reel Address estions until chousehold un household un	Checking Savings a classificated age 25 ander age 2	Income: Long Will Em tion is estal who IS the	Ge's ployer Moore owner either	The Fill or principle the own	or Monthly us Amount time of Companies RST check mark ipal operator of	of Mortgage  ay and Agen  al operators	To Want ing in a ed?	BOX esto	How ring Class 2C lass 2A	Field Park Company of the rate of the NO.	Exp. Date
RESS REST LIVING LIVING I YOU  COVER  of over over over over over over entry ed  k progressive a manual content over over over over over over over over	St.  St.  St.  St.  LE operator in the 2.  LE operator in the 3.  LE owner or print	Name Name reet Address estions until chousehold un household un	Checking Savings a classificated are 25 ander age 25 in the hor	Income: Long With Employment Income: Long With I	de's ployer Mc Market Mc Market Mc	The FII or princt	or Monthly use Amount  EST check markingal operator of their nor principal is married?	of Mortgage  ay and Agen  a () appear  and unmarri  al operators  YES () C	To Winting in a ed? [YE	BOX estoryES()	How ing	Field Park Company of the rate of the NO.	Exp. Date
REST LIVING I YOU  COUS COUSTON  REST SO LIVING W  COUST OF COUST ON  REST	St.  St.  St.  LE operator in the 2.  LE operator in the 3.	estions until cohousehold until cipal operators es other than	Checking Savings a classificated age 25 ander age 2 in the hot going to a	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  S who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount  RST check markipal operator of the markipal operator operato	of Mortgage  ay and Agen  a () appear  and unmarri  al operators  YES () C	To Want ing in a ed?	BOX estoryES()	How ing ablishes to Class 2A dass 2A	ne rate cl If NO, Question	xp. Date ass answe answer
REST TIVES LIVING I YOU  ACTOR OIL OUS OVER PITY Ed  C progressive S there a MA Uestion No. Ithere a MA uestion No. S there a MA c car used to	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings a classificated age 25 ander age 2 in the hot going to a	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  S who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount  RST check markipal operator of the markipal operator operato	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  al operators  YES ( ) C	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 Account	BOX estrement of the No.	How How ing ablishes t Class 2A day, answer	Field Park Company of the rate of the NO.	xp. Date ass answer answer
RESS REST TIVES LIVING YOU W LOVER ON	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  S who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  k (**) appear  and unmarri  al operators  YES ( ) C	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 ACCOU	BOX estrement of the No.	MONTH Personal Loan	ne rate cl If NO, Question	xp. Date ass answer answer
RESS REST LIVING I YOU  LIVING LIVING I YOU  LIVING	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  5 who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ay and Agen  al operators  YES ( ) C  NO ( )	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 ACCOU	BOX estryES ( )	How How Indishes to Class 2C lass 2A MONTH Personal	ne rate cl If NO, If NO, Question NOW OWN	xp. Date ass answer answer
RESS REST TIVES LIVING I YOU  OF THE PROPERTY  OF THE PROPERTY  END TO THE PROPERTY  A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY  A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY  A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY  REFORM THE PROPERTY	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  5 who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  ('') appear  al operators  (YES ( ) C  NO ( )	To Wint ing in a ed? [YE Class 1 Account Chesed Open Closed Closed	BOX estrements ( ) CS ( ) C	How How Ing	Tell Fig. 1 in NO.  Question  NOW OW!  LY PAYME  \$	xp. Date ass answer answer
LIVING I YOU W  LOVER  of oyment  lous lover erty ed  k progressive s there a MA cuestion No. s there a MA cuestion No. s there a MA car used fo  RENCES (Lis Last Car Bought Fro	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  5 who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  ('') appear  al operators  (YES ( ) C  NO ( )	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 ACCOU	BOX estrements ( ) CS ( ) C	How How ing ablishes to Class 2A lass 2A lass 2A lass 2A lass 2A lass and the control of the con	he rate cl li NO. Question	xp. Date ass answer answer
REST ATIVES LIVING I YOU  COVER  OF	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  5 who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  ('') appear  al operators  (YES ( ) C  NO ( )	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 ACCOU	BOX estrements ( ) CS ( ) C	How How I have a series of the series of Month House of Morigage Furniture	he rate cl li NO. Question	xp. Date ass answe answer
RESS REST ATIVES LIVING I YOU  COVER  of over entry ed  k progressive and Avestion No. s there a MA cuestion No. s there a MA cuestion No. s there a MA cuestion No. Reference Reference  Personal	State of the quality through the quality through the quality of th	Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Checking Savings I classificated age 25 Inder age 2 In the horagoing to a You have	Income: Long Will Long is Em  tion is estat who IS the  5 who is N  usehold unit and from w	Modera age	The FII or prince the own 25 who	or Monthly ue Amount time of Companies and operator of ther nor principal is married? ) Class 3 perience)	of Mortgage  ny and Agen  ('') appear  al operators  (YES ( ) C  NO ( )	To Want ing in a ed? YE Class 1 ACCOU	BOX estrements ( ) CS ( ) C	How How I have a series of the series of Month House of Morigage Furniture	he rate cl li NO. Question	xp. Date ass answer no. 4.

DISCOUNT SHEET Branch (Use stomp with code) Bay Minette, Ala. Purchaser Willie C. Davison Street Co-signer Street Dealer Treadwell Ford. City Mobile State Ala. Franchise (A Inc. Used [ No. Cyl. Year Model No. Serial Number Motor Number New 💯 2700 21577h Used 🔲 Sunliner Com. Ford C.T.R. Agi. Ista S.S.P. Instal. Dealer Code Term City County Age Terr. Age BRANCH DISCOUNT COMPUTATIONS MADA 3700 RED BOOK Cosh price Low Book Net trade-in s 1365.10 2335.25, 2335.25 + 449.000/52m. 1365 10 Total down payment ..... Program Advance a 784.25=3369.90 Unpaid Cash (Delerred) Balance م ر Check to dealer 3341.10 FOREIGN INSUHANCE No. - Sherter. Check for 0/S Ordered by Assoc. 🕪 Dir. 🗆 No. 7681 Ш9: (X) Agent .... Company Stephanie Company Co. add. <u>LACL. 6</u>2 Pald B.D. Check No. F.&T. 🗌 C.A.C. 🔲 Comp. 📝 D.C. s. 💆 🕻 (4) D.A. Premium paid by: Pur. Our check PRATE USED (5) C.R. (1) Regular B.D. (2) Hold B.D. Territory charge \$\_\_\_\_ Term of insurance Total Premium for HAL or Credit Life \$\_ B's Nome (3) B.C. Branch To Mark Proper Plan for HAL or Cr. Life Person to be insured if Old Republic Travelers [ Cont. Cas. [ more than one signer Branch to Mark HAS CONTRACT BEEN FILED HOME OFFICE USE ONLY What State Total Accident REMARKS Credit life only 🔐 Emmco lst Year 2nd Year 3rd Year Total Comprehensive 🗍 D.C. S Total Fire & Their F&T-CAC C.A.C. PLACE ON CARD Grade Rand & Tow. Tolgi Emmeo INS. CLASS-APPROVAL Total all direct insurance Yes □ \_\_No □ Paid FL PL Ry. Dealer: FA Total Time Balance (Amount of Note) Assignment: WR W BE RA 🗆 ... FIRST LETTER Payable PRA D S. LRA [] No. Pmts. "Pick-up Payment" of C.B.

BRANCH OFFICE

Approved

HOME OFFICE

Final installment of S

Home Office Only

Final Installment Date

DATE REC'D HOME OFFICE

CR-1185

I.C. P.B.

F.C.

an a least					10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	COUNT NO BA	
DLR 88 PUR 88 DLR CODE STATE	CITY ED.				3107.	135-20 M	HILE '
695 902		011400					CASH PRICE
THM C.ASS AGE TERM, EXPO AG	J W M	DAVISO	N, WIL	LIE C	<b></b>	<u> 1365_10_</u>	3700.35
EMAYTE DOGA GONZANDEMPL		BAY MI	ide <del>vite</del>	A i A		7636 P. F.	UURA PA (AES)
JACKSON MISS MEL		DATIMI	INE TIE	ALA		PAID DER	CASH BELANCE
SYRS MISS ME	ren chen				-	224	
	1265MO POLICY	FROM		70 -		CJJD CD	NEVRANCE
NOMANIS I LED FP	TRADE NAME	BODY TYPE		ro FP	L	TE ENCHORA	
GEORGIA CAS	CAR 2		<del></del>	IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER	AT PACION	449 25
GLONGTA CAG	CAR I FORD 8	SUNLIN		MADZDCO	15774		
•		N YEAR	INSTALME	M#D7DC2	ENT AMOUNT	DATE DUE	TINANCE CHARGE
TOTAL ADWELLENGE OFNOOR U	DATE OF CONTRACT	OR OF	30	193 2	7 9-4	20-57	
INC MOBILE ALA. N	CAR 2	U MODEL	) (·	5 3 11 3	J 7 - 4	- 17	TIME BALANCE
With the mean in	CAR! 8-6-57	N 571	A STATE OF THE STA		•	1.10	75
COVERAGES	LIMITS OF LI			PREMI		PAIL #	
A III COMPREHENSIVE	ACTUAMICASH VALUE		18T YE	AR ZNG YEA	1 1/10	YEAR	12
12, PERSONAL EFFECTS	\$100 DE 17 /4	14 14	ه دسر ربوالد	100	well	: 0 19 (	<del></del>
B COLLISION	ACTUAL CASH VAUE	LEGS \$	5	1			454 25
C. FIRE LIGHTNING & THANSPORTA		506	104	7-5	•		DA (PAYANEE)
E) THEFT	ACTUAL CASH VALUE	364		7 7			ļ
E COMBINED ADDITIONAL COVERA			1 3	s	5	* co	ревк. сомм
F YOWING AND LABOR COSTS	\$10 PER EACH DISABL	EMENT	1 *	•	E	PAC Accre	KAGE INSURANCE
			5	\$	5	~~~	OR
# 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TOTAL PREMIUMS &	and the second of the second control of the	1 3	*	5	THE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	83 57
HAL AC	COUNT			1/2		·	FANFOLD CHECKED
PAYMENT SCHEDULE	# TOOK 900 and \$100 and \$100 a	REMA	RKS				DATE INITIAL
NO AMT 5	TOTAL \$	10_	· 4, 2, (	331			
DATE OF FIRST PAYMENT		10	299	DE 552	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FINANCE CHARGE	or a restrict to the second of	10/	74 V	exe cu	HT. ALA	<i>.u</i>	
PREMIUM LIFE \$				IT MILL	gou.	mary.	
EFERTINE OFFE	ro	uge	T_1(1)	b. b		one see	4-0
NAME OF INSURED : IF OTHER THAN PURCHASER.		155	ar co	THOO	1914	Mag pur	A COL
	The state of the s		100	mare 1		4901 1	THE PRICE
OTHER A	CCOUNT	64	Dell'		HOLY!	11 ×13	T £195-
EMMCO PREMIUM	F P PREMIUM	. 40		The Care		779	100 11/22
OTHER			70 -		- 5	all of	443
PAYMENT SCHEDULE				131	- <del> </del>		
NO AMT \$	TOTAL S		7				
TATE OF FIRST PAYMENT	THE PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	77	7.1.	Fr In 6	F- 7/	R Pe	~
FINANCE CHARGE \$		4				A Company of the Comp	1 1 1 1 1 6
PREMIUM \$					( <del>, 2, 3, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,</del>		- Man A
EFFECTIVE DATE	то		. !	area (managagagagagagagagagagagagagagagagagaga	·····	0	
2 200 15			-212	isted in	10 de	un B	and the system of the control of the
THE SUCKEDIA MANAGEMENT	PER QUOTED / BY	<u> </u>	3/57 Ch	g. V. R. R	evo Ex	Ck SLS7	3.00 jr.
	10 .	131	19 Oro	die 62.	K. Re	RO EN	P 19.03 1
MER CHAIN ON PREPAID	NEB CHART MO PREP	AID				3219 73	
22U/ 11)	FANFOLD BALANCE S				1	830	
	DUCGR. BAL.						
	RY REBATE \$			A	7	3/7	
	EMMCOR.P.	1/9	158	red Wi	K, N	48-1-36	Market .
- 10.00 CC	ARH. R.P. S	No.   _2	II.	aun_	45_	7.730	
	CR. LIFE R.P. 4	· 764			$U_{-}$		
Marchael 22 3	TOTAL REBATE \$	And the second				EVENSE SID	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		100					

. .

DO NOT WRITE ON REVERSE SIDE

. 0												
		I	po		Y	· ·	Ţ	The second of th		·	**	
-		*		•	: <del></del>						<del></del>	
***************************************					ţ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Promote and the second		******		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					1				and the second s			
المعنى المؤونية الماسانية		**************************************			<del> </del>		· 				-	
			····		propose a commence of the source	l	†					
		out in communication is		! ************************************	ļ.,		ļ .		3.4. 1			
·				<u> </u>	; ; ;					····	····	
				} **	<u> </u>	/ 		:  - 	enters, and was the setting of the s			
				Herman	4	: <del> </del>			and the state of t			
		···			! <del></del>	: 	 	ļ				
The state of the state of the				in the second of	i		i *	: •	t			
a a sa a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	<del>-</del>			* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	, ,	****		A-4	<del></del>	
		فست منفضا			•		<del></del>	: 	n. Minnis = " a regs have phone pulgitable emblech MANN - or become consequented in the sacration on qualiformed		·	-
					december of the second	•	I					
		, .		, see to enter the	<u>.</u>	•		<u> </u>				
e e egen e				f		<b>(</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	te management and the second and the	property on the state of the st		,,,		·
				e de ser ou seu ag				gradua (1. d. den 1. m. a.	The state of the s			
				pa (1.5) 1.1 1.2 2000 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1	•		<u> </u>	00 .		09 €	·	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	i			**				42 • III	15•111	09 2	10	MAIR
					·			47.4552	7£ • [ ] [	09 I	~	1-1-1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>		, - , ,- · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		11.4586	15 • [ T ]	65 21		
• •					ko (			87 * 57 7	26.111	65 II		
								58 655 \$ ¥	<u> </u>	65 07		
							· · · · · -	Z 2 • 89 5	16 • [ [ ]	69 6		
A									Le TIT	69 8		
				•				96*069	ZE•TTT	65 2	u maainig tiivii.	
						**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£6.500 1	<u> ΣΕ*ΙΙΙ</u>	55 9		
		:						07.611.61	15.111	65 5		
								1.225.07	TE.III	69 7		
					,		· ·		75.111	5.5 ξ		·
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	111.37	69 7		
								81.986.1	76.111	69 I	***************************************	
								56.070.1	111.37	89 ZI		
					· /* }	er ( 17)		27. *T87*T	₹ε•[[ <u>f</u>	85 II		
1	<u>_</u>	, ' <del>-</del> -			Partina	Britaine	•	∆Z*568*I	75.11.	85 01		
							Mariani e de la mariani		7£ • [11]	8 <b>9</b> (5 )		
					i			£0 • 9 L 1 • Z	78.III	85 8		
						~· ~ · ·			78,111	95 7	·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				in a mar mar anna a d	i ar ar asansa a	100.00		77.888.77	TE.III	<u>85 9 </u>		
·		;		··· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				5.450.14	₹ <u>, III</u>	<u>99</u> 9		
;	<u> </u>	į		) Programma i nazionale Programma i nazionale				15•19 <u>6•2</u>		89 7	ة : <u> </u>	
1								88 • 22 9 • 2	78.111	HG E		
								92 +81 62	111*37	85 Z 85 T	day and other	-
	:	:							15. TTT	NS [ ]		
	·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					76.III	15 51	The first columns is set	
						in a designation of the design of the special part of the special	andrews of the second section of the second section of the second section section sections and the second section sections of the second section section section sections section sect	3.229.73	76•111 76•111	LS II		***************************************
9 1				LE 411	7 5 C/6	<del></del>		ÖT <b>7) LA</b> E	78.111 78.111	AU		
	TMA	@147	TMA	ERIA	3140	VCCODMA	ACCOUNT	-				
SUDHS	<del>-</del>	TRO	HS	(S) V	e i	GINER	JAH	BALANCE	TM3MJAT2NI	300	(34 S	r c one

~ SETZOTE

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION an Alabama corporation, Assigne of TREADWELL FORD, ING.,		IN THE (	JIRGUIT COU	ar or
Plaintiff	4	DALIMIN		ABANA
VS	Ì	AT LAW	NO. 68	39
VILLIE C. DAVISON	类		v v v 1 mm de me Terretario	
Defendant	ı	:	. •	

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and for demurrer to said complaint says as follows:

- 1. Said complaint fails to state a cause of action.
- 2. That said complaint fails to allege a consideration.

Actorney for defendant

Defendant respectfully requests trial by jury.

FILL

FEB 24 1986

ANNA SA

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION,
an Alabama corporation Assignee
of TREADWELL FORD, INC.,

Plaintiff

Plaintiff

() AT LAW NO. 6839

WILLIE C. DAVISON

Defendant

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and propounds thefollowing interrogatories to the plaintiff, Associates Discount Corporation:

- 1. State your name.
- 2. In what capacity are you connected with Associates Discount Corporation?
- 3. If you are suing under a written instrument signed by the defendant, attach a photocopy of the front and back of said written instrument.

Attorney for defendant.

STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY

Refore me, the undersigned Motary Public, in and for said State and County, personally appeared C. LeNoir Thompson, who being by me first duly sworn, deposes on oath and says as follows:

My name is C. LeNoir Thompson and I am the Attorney of Record for the defendant in the above entitled cause, and as such, I am authorized to make this affidavit. I further state that the enswer of the plaintiff to the foregoing interrogatories will, if truthfully made, be material evidence for the defendant on the trial of said cause.

U. LeNeir Thompson

Subscribed and sworm to before me by the said C. LeNoir Thompson on this the 15 day of January, 1966.

ALEM

Votery Public, Baldwin Sounty, Alabama

AMEL MULL CLERK

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, | an Alabama corporation Assignee of TREADWELL FORD, INC., IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Plaintiff BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA vs () AT LAW NO. 6839 WILLIE C. DAVISON Defendant

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and propounds thefollowing interrogatories to the plaintiff, Associates Discount Corporation:

- l. State your name.
- In what capacity are you connected with Associates Discount Corporation?
- If you are suing under a written instrument signed by the defendant, attach a photocopy of the front and back of said written instrument.

Attormey for defendant

STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, in and for said State and County, personally appeared C. LeNoir Thompson, who being by me first duly sworn, deposes on oath and says as follows:

My name is C. LeNoir Thompson and I am the Attorney of Record for the defendant in the above entitled cause, and as such, I am authorized to make this affidavit. I further state that the answer of the plaintiff to the foregoing interrogatories will, if truthfully made, be material evidence for the defendant on the trial of said cause.

LeNoir Thompson

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said C. LeNoir Thompson on this the day of herman, 1966. 1966.

Notary Public, Baldwin County, Alabama

#### FOREST A. CHRISTIAN

ATTORNEY AT LAW
P. O. DRAWER 190
AREA CODE 205 - PHONE 943-2201
FOLEY, ALABAMA 36535

March 8, 1966

Hon. Telfair Mashburn Judge of Circuit Court Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Associates Discount Corp.

Vs: Willie C. Davison

Case No. 6839

Dear Judge Mashburn:

LeNoir Thompson, Esq. and I have reached an agreement to have this case dismissed with prejudice and the Defendant is to pay the court costs in this case.

Cordially yours,

FOREST'A. CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee	ě	
of TREADWELL FORD, INC.,	Ā	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
Plaintiff	Ž	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
vs	Ĭ	AT LAW NO. 6839
WILLIE C. DAVISON	<b>§</b> .	
Defendant	Ĭ	

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and for demurrer to said complaint says as follows:

- 1. Said complaint fails to state a cause of action.
- 2. That said complaint fails to allege a consideration.

Attorney for defendant

Attorney for defendant.

Defendant respectfully requests trial by jury.

FILED

ALLE L DICK OLEGA

#### SUMMONS

STATE OF ALABAMA,

BALDWIN COUNTY. )

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons WILLIE C. DAVISON, to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at the place of holding same by ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of TREADWELL FORD, INC.

Witness my hand this the 3/tday of January, 1966.

, \* § \*

### COMPLAINT

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, X an Alabama corporation, Assignee IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF PLAINTIFF, Ĭ BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA VS: X

6839 Ĭ WILLIE C. DAVISON,

> DEFENDANT. ĭ

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT & 89/100 DOLLARS (\$498.89), due on promissory note made by him on the 6th day of August, 1957, and payable on the 1st day of July, 1965, with interest thereon.

Said note provides for a reasonable attorney's fee of fifteen per cent (15%), which is claimed by the Plaintiff

Attorney forthe Plaintiff, Forest A. Christian, Foley, Alabama

Defendant's address:

Old Brady Road Bay Minette, Alabama

E4-1-31-66

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

an Alabama corporation, Assignee of TREADWELL FORD INC., ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION,

PIAINTIFF,

VS:

WILLIE C. DAVISON,

DEEENDANT.

A LUMIN CLERK

FOREST A. CHRISTIAN FOLEY, ALABAMA LAW OFFICE OF

5 miles Ead of Bry throw out to (4ps # Brooms 24 cm - 124 By service on-

1

Sheriff claims 10

Ten Cents per mile Total \$\_/